Fieldwork Quality Monitoring Sheets (FQMS)

Interviewer Name No. of interviews Scrutifry Accompaniments Backched 1 2 Sup. Pr. Cor. Manager Sup. Pr. Sup.	eld Office roject Nar	ield Office: TondoxeName of Agency	Na John S	me of Age # 202	ncy	Cente	Silv	supervisor Name 	upervisor N	vame	d b			ob Typ	ob Type :	ob Type: Quant	ob Type:Quay.xt	Name of Agency
S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S	Intervie	wer Name	No. of inte	e 2	Sup. F	crutiny	nager	Accom	paniments	anager	Sin B	ickchecl	⊣ হ⊓	Managar	ks B/C on	ks B/C on Sup.	ks B/C on Sup. B/C on Pr. Cord.	
S S S S S I S I S I S I S I S I S I S I	80	vin Sahy	W		_			-			-		- 13	_	_		_	
S S S I	S	udhanjali Ranteke	31						0		9		- 1					
Total U 0		Suman woulce	21		1			\dashv	N		0	-	1,81	ı			1	
Total U0		Satya Bandhe	1															
Total U U U U U U U U U		c		-														
Total U0	1							-					- 1					
Total U 0								_		-					·			
Total U D												,	- 1					
Total U0													- 1					
Total U U	\vdash					_												
Total																		
Total 40	_												- 1					
rk Quality Norms : IF Met put tick below that column, if not then put corss AC B/C AC B/C on sup. SC AC B/C on sup.		Total	40															
AC B/C SC AC B/C on sup. SC AC B/C on sup. SC on sup. B/C on sup.	wble	ork Quality Norms : IF N	Met put tio	ck below	that colu	ımn, if no	ot then p	ut corss										
2 15 Pr. Cord. 12 1 Ops Mgr Ops Manager Supervisor		B/C	SC	AC		C on	-					B/C on or, sup.			SC	sc Ac	AC B/C	AC
Supervisor Pr. Coordinator 20-8-24 20/8/24 20/8/24 2		18		7	-	Ops	Mgr	_	F	_				QC Exe.	QC Exe.	QC Exe.		
30-8-24 20/8/2M	atu atu	4		ap P	Coordinat	٩	·	de ops	Wanager	;				Ops Head)ps Head)ps Head		ps Head QC Head
	Date	30-8-24	Ш		0/8/2	5		2/18/12	15									

market xcel	Executive Name Mobile No.:	ustrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Estate, New Delhi, Delhi- e: Amotesh Micha	Phase III, O 110020	khla Industrial	PIC	of the freelancer
This is to certify that conducting interviews Research Data by Manager Date of Is Location: Bilaspur	and collecting arket Xcel as sue: 1917/2	registered with us as data. He/She has been author per project specific Assignment Valid From: 28/1/24to Hu522667 Address: This Applier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	nt Letter. Re	ollect Market	n is been in a line in land in	The samples off This Assignment of the Assignmen
to state of the state of the other of	respondence to the control of the co	I retail of the state of	la indicate entre	i bra glafidaar	(Card H	lolder's Signature)
		Assignment lette	L. C. Marini	o and many	en i	Continue
Freelancer Name Poor House Address ward N Panewadiv Dhamte	Il oll Laide Lai	JobNo: 20240729 JobTitle: BHT Fieldwork Location: BILAS	PUR	Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date: 1977)2024-094
(A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Type	e if the green	d other associated fees as mentioned Segment - Center		In anging Qua		Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
F2F	man indicate nati	Quant - Bilas	baso	ria hetaita keur	3	120
As they have by the	en i i e miles le rea e escredif	the are at the managers of the same.	151.75 Jap. 5	dita en la remain		1 1
hat data collected in the devices communicated at the above assignment in part/full without reelancer, and you are free permanent/temporary employ without showing any reason the solemnly declare the informations and conditions. Date: 1917124	te is sent directly estated briefing. The stated briefing of the state	erein (both sides of the page) is true a still add the corresponding to the record of the page and the corresponding to the correspondi	cation should be may result in not an employ k for any othe he Company re and correct to the	duantity and data be always in action n non-acceptance ment but merely er person, and the eserves its right to	be synce we and GP and may an assign at no requ terminate	d on daily basis so S be captured live to rejection of the ment to you as a uest from you for e your assignment gree with all
VICTAL OF YOUR LINE TO DAY	dippa od 1 lug v	that mental his grantestant	Contact m		0921:	
भाग पर वर्ग से हिंद के स्वतिताल के अधिकार है। स्वतिताल के स्वतिताल के अधिकार है।	d a going the ter- thick program	as general is by an established and per Dant an amount of the case	Signature	RT 225 III 7-10	rightog	

2) Witness Name:

Signature:

Contact number:

これが、まること しんかんないかからいかいしていること

Signature:

market <u>x</u> cel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: みかかきるか かいものの Mobile No.: 8109212129	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by M Date of I Location: Biles pur	Suman wake registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market larket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: ssue: 1917 24 Valid From: 22-7-24 to 6.0.24 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 9090955970 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	The second of th
പ്രത്യം നിന്നാർത്തിക്കുകൾ. പ്രത്യം നിന്നു പ്രത്യം	il - 1 1 1 more d'il gorque i 30 et l'il man, ulti describ l'imperent esse en qualible e Responsances	(Card Holder's Signature)
	Assignment letter	Library 1 - Office

Freelancer Name Suman walke
House Address 16, Tarbahan
Western V. Colony

Job No: 20240729

Job Title: BHT

Fieldwork Location: BILASPUR

Freelancer Code: MXIND 2024-111

Reference No:

Dear Sir/Madam.

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	The second of the segment - Center bear web attending the second of the bear the second of the secon	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
F2F	elected a Quant - Bilos pura la massacratament	n 21 milet	120
au un u kort i resti e i du le t est est magit u el mumit d'hau e i	of page rectangles and the second of the sec	and the second	

numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Name of signee: Syman walke

Signature: S. Wolks

Signed in the pr	esence of:	•
------------------	------------	---

1) Witness Name:	Amoitean WRhad
Paris and Company and	0149212120

Contact number:

Signature:

2) Witness Name:

Contact number:

Signature:

rom lame of the ddress:- Solobile No:-	-101,XUV	$\sim Nac$	Y O ' X		he								
						B	ILL					41	
Customer's To: MARI 13/1, Old 7/1, Indore - 4520 PAN No.: AAE	KET XCE 1st Floor, Pa 03	L DATA	MATR	IX PVT. I	Mandir,	Olist In alev Solid a Leade Colse		For C Bill N Date:	o: 30) cancer Co	8124	670	4 miles 'viins 6 historia ess ND 2024 —	22.00 0001 00 60 0001 1 00 32 00001
ડેમુંદી, આ		4 70	owards	my Cha	rges/Fo	eesaga							THE COME
Job No:	2024	to the say say		rice of the state	av or Decembro Maio NA r	0	rigir	nal As	signme and Date	nt	Revise	d Assignment ber and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
Job Title:	6	SHT	1,137 (1)	ar ad tribado.	2111, 121	STIP U U		1.05 15	T. [1] J. [1]	non un	Centry V	TENDRILE	11 11 95 U.V.
Fieldwork L			LASP	OR	dand trac	an in	3	m lyn i yn i	e and the de			. 2 8	
Fees for			A ADEVE	o hii daga	is brabi		uant		Rate		rin Hiji	Amount	ng pids vse
Data Colle			ment			- -	uani	Lity	Nate	-		7,110211	
	ruitment/		istina		-	_	·			_		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	n interviev		Journa		201	W 3	00	2/.		_	TU	40	in the sign of
Ex. 2200	n interviev			246cs	CAIZI	W) -3	SO Y	7.8					
	deration/Trecify)			ription/Oth	ners								
Other Fe	es/Charg					. 4							
Supervision	n Charges	3		upervis		480	D .				440	· ·	
Executive				ntesh			12						
EIC Empl	oyee ID	: Date:	Signati	ıre:	WX	230	70						
Totals				Joh No	T-	ock Cod		Amo	inti-			a .	
A) Fees for	Assignem	Job No.		Task Code Amount:-									
		1			Amount:- 1440								
B) Supervis	sion Charg	es					Tot		+B) Fo			nt - 111	40
			- 19		$\overline{}$					Fort		Rypees	90
Rupees in \	Words:	One	-Th	MDZNO	id Fo	ruc	MA	Na	reel	7011	0	141 000	
				. 1		Su	mr	nar	<u>y</u>		,	,	
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type		Synched/ mitted			ejectedby eed by me	Invoice (Acce		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
* 1**.	202.02%	Orong	Co Co Pro	~ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	1			78.5		,			
My PAN A Beneficiar Beneficiar	ccount Nun y Bank Acc	mation men nber is: # ount Nam	tioned herei コト ne: SAT	n (both sides of B 506 YA B6 30451	BK ANDH'	E	nd corr	rect to t	Benefi	ciary Ba	nk Nam	e: State Bo: : SBIN 0012	nicof India
E&OE				1							Bill R	eceived On:	1
	27(2)	30/2	124	<u>-</u>		Ami	idha	9	24		Bill C	hecked & Cleared	d On:
1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	Signature	& Date)		· ·	App	roved b	y wit	th 'dat	ė				

•	16		BILL				
		THE PERSON	For C	Comme	rcial Use:		
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MA 13/1, Old 7/1, 1st Floor, Pardeshipura, Op Indore - 452003 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	ATRIX PVT. L posite Shiv Dham	Mandir,	Date	lo: : 30 lancer (18/24	8. mula: 'yida tulqaan es ND 2024-11	DIV 93 BOMBI
Towa	rds my Char	ges/Feesa	gainst Ass	signme	nt/sstated b	elow:	r evode alt
Job No: 20240729	er milly memory have a country tys for a the d	1	Original A			sed Assignment ober and Date	Quantity Ar Amount Payble
Job Title: BHT	iniciality to my	ator: i a re/it.	TOTA 15	4,020 93	महाम एक व्यक्त	, . f	Payble
Fieldwork Locations: 131 LA	SPUR	and the second	a 2 desired	1 4	ke mingele selatah Kecamatan dan		4.
Fees for Assignment	il i zarafur	bushe so	water of the	Jadt v	thank we the	An him ore a-	of alverses
Data Collection Type & Segmer	it .		Quantity	Rate	3	Amour	1t
1- Briefing charges							
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listin							
3- Main Interview -	Supe	arrizian	30%		12	00	
4- Main interview-					L		
5- Moderation/Translation/Tran	nscription/Othe	rs	•				
Other Fees/Charges							
Supervision Charges	RITESH M						- p
Totals A) Fees for Assignemt B) Supervision Charges	Job No.	Task Co	de Amou		-20	**************************************	- 10
s) Supervision Charges					n' Nat Day	100	
Rupees in Words: One T	1				Net Paym		00
Rupees in Words: One	housand	Two	hunds		Rupees	2 4 H	
		Sı	ummary				1
Number	Type	Quantity Synched Submitted	Quantity Re		Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
20 Tuster Oward Bir	25 C2 F						
I solemnly declare the information mentioned h My PAN Account Number is: Aナゴ Beneficiary Bank Account Name: 으 Beneficiary Bank Account Number:	PB 506816 ATYA BAN	PHE	and correct to the	Benefic	iary Bank Nam	e: with all terms and core: State Bowle: SBI HODIS	tc of finding

Mobile No:- 9974 5226				BI	LL						
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA M	ATRIX	PVT.	LTD.	nonter	For C	Commerc					
13/1, Old 7/1, 1st Floor, Pardeshipura, 0 Indore - 452003 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	pposite St	ilv Dham	Mandir	V.	Free	: 多6 h lancer Co	ode: 1	7 X 1 T	1D 20 24 -	- 09	34
Tow	ards m	y Cha	rges/F	eesagal	nst Ass	signmer	ıt/ssta	ted be	low:	20 m	eyra e
Job No: 20240729			an fall	Ori N	ginal A umber	ssignme and Date		Revise Numl	d Assignme per and Date	nt e	Quantity Ar Amount Payble
Job Title: BH7			11,		E 20 7 7 5	·1'	in all Uts	17 St	0.059	CT	71.62
Fieldwork Locations: 1311	as pu	Y					1 40				3.7
Fees for Assignment		Ė	2 115	1 - 41.7	117		2 Jein A.F	tor Hill	Mithigh are a	177	Ar aure
Data Collection Type & Segme	ent			Qua	entity	Rate			Amo	unt	
1- Briefing charges							_				
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listi	ng					100		30	<u>^</u>		
3- Main interview -	-				3	100	-		0	-	
4- Main interview- 5- Moderation/Translation/Tr	anscripti	on/Oth	ers								
(Specify)					*					^	
Other Fees/Charges											
Supervision Charges Executive Name: Ami	ZITES"	н	HZIM	RA	· · · · ·	W 12	0,				
EIC Employee ID: Date: Sig		<u> </u>		2383		Amis	NOT				100 00 00
Totals								Tomate a		,	
A) Fees for Assignemt	Jol	No.	7	Task Code	Amo	unt:-				-	
B) Supervision Charges	_		_		Amo	unt:-					
b) Supervision analysis		•		Grand T			r Net I	Pavme	ent 300	0	
Rupees in Words: Three	h	indr	ed	Rupe				-,	20		
		<u> </u>	201		nmar	y			1-0-1		
Number		Date collection Type		y Synched/ omitted	Quantity R QC and Ag	ejectedby reed by me	Invoice (-	Quantity Paidinth	50-5	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoice
2024079 Quant D	103 Pm	25		Aug. 30			20140				
I solemnly declare the information mentione My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Beneficiary Bank Account Number E&OE	d herein (bo ZPS U Pravir	th sides o	2 P		correct to t	Benefic	ciary Ba	nk Nam C Code:		om/	e of Ind
Shorty	_	· <u>-</u>	T W	mishae	<u>[</u>	24		Bill Cl	necked & Clea	ared (On:
(Signature & Date)					1.21			i			

Address:- 16, Tarbahan colony Mobile No:- 9098955 970							
	DII		1				
	BIL	<u> </u>			<		~
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. 13/1, Old 7/1, 1st Floor, Pardeshipura, Opposite Shiv Dham Mandir, Indore - 452003		Bill N	ommerci o: 3016	67		anthy colomit	μÇ o lovni
PAN No.: AAECM5086D		Freela	ancer Co	de: m	XIN	D2024-11	vinsgir 10
Towards my Charges/F	eesagair	٠					Condo a da
Job No: 20240729 Invariant in the state of t	Orig	inal As	signmen	nt R	evise	d Assignment per and Date	Amount
Job Title: BHT CONTRACTOR IN	eg Til Dir	23K-1	9.	191111111	(j= -)	18727118	Payble
Fieldwork Locations: BILASPUR	(in the second		errag and	¥ 11-43	- E 101-11	21.6
Fees for Assignment	nd se marty	v filter i	The rect	leath be	re list	n hillmana am	Yest, was
Data Collection Type & Segment	Qua	ntity	Rate			Amoun	t
1- Briefing charges	4						
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing				1			
3- Main interview -	14/12	4	100	1 14	210	0	-
4- Main interview-				_	-		Mary Mary Mary Mary Mary Mary Mary Mary
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)							
Other Fees/Charges		r				*	
Supervision Charges							
EXECUTIVE Name: AMRITESH MISHRE EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: MK23		Am	shod				
Totals	<u> </u>				a tempe	griffe	
A) Fees for Assignemt Job No.	Task Code	Amo	unt:-		3-10	i .	
			_		- 4		
B) Supervision Charges		Amo	unt:-				all as an end
to the	Grand T	otal (A	+B) For	r Net P	ayme	ent 2/6	0
Rupees in Words: Two Thousand O	we hi	undr	ed R	lupee	7		les se
era geri karisi aya gara i	Sun	ımar	y				
Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Sut	bmitted	Quantity R QC and Ag	ejectedby reed by me	Invoice Q Accep		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
as 240728 Quont Bilos Pur Cof						•	•
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the pag My PAN Account Number is: Aいれ PW 2079 14 Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Suman while		correct to t					anditions.
Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 3160750666	25					SBIHOO	
8, walle	Anish	1912	M A	T Anna		eceived On: hecked & Cleare	ed On:

From Name of the Freelancer:-Sud No Address:- 207, Pail いいの Mobile No:- 9308 80 211	injali f v Golone	Zami	delce		a.			•	
	•		BI	LL					
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATR 13/1, Old 7/1, 1st Floor, Pardeshipura, Opposi Indore - 452003 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	IX PVT. LT	TD.	nnlin	For C	1080	012	370	5 mino 'yima	FOR THE FOR THE PARTY.
Towards	s my Charg	nes/F	eesaga					D 2024-11	3v1 de 7
Job No: 20240729		6. 165 4 44 11	Or	iginal A	ssignme and Date	nt F	Revise	d Assignment per and Date	Quantity And Amount
Job Title: BHT			100	1937	24 1 1 3U	CH DO	CELAN	of wol, that to	Payble
Fieldwork Locations: 6168 PV	~	4 - 1				A CONTRACTOR	ration of M. I	TO COMPANIE S	2 (63 , 1 64)
Fees for Assignment	1 1 N771	hos		114			rom Hart	In his reserving	
Data Collection Type & Segment			Qı	antity	Rate			Amount	:
1- Briefing charges								*	
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main Interview -				6	100		160	^	
4- Main interview-				0	100	_	160	0	
5- Moderation/Translation/Transc (Specify)	ription/Othe	rs		W 4.					,
Other Fees/Charges	1								
Supervision Charges					1				
			HRA						
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signat	ure: MX	23	03						
Totals		- 1.	The old Code	I Ama	· · · mt· ·				
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	No. Task Code Amount:-							
		Amount:-							
B) Supervision Charges	l		-		A+B) Fo	w Not D	havme	ent 1600	
			Grand	Total (A	4+B) FO	riveci	ayını	1600	
Rupees in Words:									
		1	Su	mmar	у		,		
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	Type		ly Synched/ bmitted		Rejectedby preed by me	Involce Q Accep		Quantity Paldinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent invoices
Serve yes Grant Extent.	4 65¢	Ř		×		-			
I solemnly declare the information mentioned here My PAN Account Number is: AI MPR Beneficiary Bank Account Name: SUI Beneficiary Bank Account Number: ST	in (both sides of コンドラント コーストリー	RI	+mzekk		Benefic	clary Bar	ık Nam	e: Rotall M KKBKO	lahindre Bank
E&OE							BIII R	eceived On:	
Sudhawall (Signature & Date)	<u></u>	1	Imicho 30	8/24				hecked & Cleared	d On: